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TO THE COVID-19 PANDEMIC

DOCKET NO. AO20060471

SERVICE LIST

Division of Rate Counsel  
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor
Trenton, NJ 08625-0003 

Stefanie A. Brand, Esq., Director
sbrand@rpa.nj.gov

Brian Lipman, Esq.
blipman@rpa.nj.gov

Debra Robinson, Esq.
drobinson@rpa.nj.gov

Felicia Thomas-Friel, Esq.
fthomas@rpa.nj.gov

Department of Law and Public Safety
Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex
Public Utilities Section
25 Market Street, P.O. Box 112
Trenton, NJ 08625

Daren Eppley, DAG
Daren.eply@law.njoag.gov

Pamela Owen, DAG
Pamela.owen@law.njoag.gov

Terel Klein, DAG
terel.klein@law.njoag.gov

Board of Public Utilities
44 South Clinton Avenue, 9th Floor

Post Office Box 350
Trenton, NJ 08625-0350

Aida Camacho-Welch
Secretary of the Board
Board.secretary@bpu.nj.gov

Paul E. Flanagan, Esq.
Executive Director
paul.flanagan@bpu.nj.gov

Robert Brabston, Esq.
Deputy Executive Director
Robert.Brabston@bpu.nj.gov

Abraham Silverman, Esq. 
General Counsel
abe.silverman@bpu.nj.gov

Michael Kammer, Director
Division of Water
michael.kammer@bpu.nj.gov

Megan Lupo, Esq.
Division of Water
megan.lupo@bpu.nj.gov

Stacy Peterson, Director
Division of Energy
stacy.peterson@bpu.nj.gov

Julie Ford-Williams, Director
Division of Customer Assistance
Julie.ford@bpu.nj.gov
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Carol Artale, Esq.
Deputy General Counsel
Carol.artale@bpu.nj.gov

Lanhi Saldana, Esq.
Legal Specialist
Lanhi.Saldana@bpu.nj.gov

Benjamin Witherell
Chief Economist
Benjamin.witherell@bpu.nj.gov

Hannah Thonet
Senior Policy Advisor
hannah.thonet@bpu.nj.gov

Robert Brabston, Esq., Acting Director
Division of Reliability and Security
Robert.brabston@bpu.nj.gov

Electric and Gas Companies

PSE&G 
80 Park Plaza, T-5
Newark, NJ  07102-4194

Matthew Weissman, Esq.
Managing Counsel, State Regulatory
matthew.weissman@pseg.com

Danielle Lopez, Esq.
Associate Counsel
Danielle.lopez@pseg.com

Katherine Smith, Esq.
Associate Counsel
Katherine.smith@pseg.com

Michele Falcao
Regulatory Case Supervisor
Michele.falcao@pseg.com

Bernard Smalls
Paralegal
Bernard.smalls@pseg.com

Caitlyn White
Regulatory Case Coordinator
Caitlyn.white@pseg.com

NJNG
1415 Wyckoff Road
Post Office Box 1464
Wall, NJ 07719

Andrew K. Dembia, Esq. 
adembia@njng.com

Mark G. Kahrer
mkahrer@njng.com

Tina Trebino
Ttrebino@njng.com

Susan Fastuca
Sfastuca@njng.com

Maria Delaplain
Mdelaplain@njng.com

Suzanne Bostwick
Sbostwick@njng.com
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Atlantic City Electric Co.
Pepco Holdings, LLC 92DC56
500 N. Wakefield Drive
PO Box 6066
Newark, DE 19714-6066

Philip J. Passanante, Esq. 
philip.passanante@pepcoholdings.com

JCP&L
300 Madison Ave
Morristown, NJ 07960

Joshua Eckert, Esq.
jeckert@firstenergycorp.com

Rockland Electric Co. 
Consolidated Edison Co. of NY
4 Irving Place
New York, NY 10003

John L. Carley, Esq.
Associate General Counsel
carleyj@coned.com

Margaret Comes, Esq.
Regulatory Associate Counsel
ComesM@coned.com

David Braunfotel
Customer Assistance Director O&R
Braunfoteld@oru.com

South Jersey Gas Company and
Elizabethtown Gas Company 520
Green Lane
Union, NJ 07083 

Deborah Franco, Esq. Regulatory 
Affairs Counsel 
dfranco@sjindutries.com

Diana Donnelly
Director Customer Experience ETG 
ddonnelly@sjindustries.com

Marissa Travaline
VP/Communications
mtravaline@sjindustries.com

Brian Jacobs
Director Customer Experience 
bjacobs@sjindustries.com

Borough of Butler 
51 Route 23 South
Post Office Box 70
Riverdale, NJ 07457

Robert H Oostdyk, Jr., Esq.
Murphy McKeon P.C.
roostdyk@murphymckeonlaw.com

James Lampmann
Borough Administrator
1 Ace Road
Butler, NJ 07405
jlampmann@butlerborough.com
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Water/Wastewater Companies

27 Vanderburg Road
Post Office Box 145
Marlboro, NJ 07746

David Ern, President
dgern@gordonscornerwater.com

Eric Olsen 
eolsen@gordonscornerwater.com

Aqua NJ, Inc.
10 Black Forest Road
Hamilton, NJ 08691

Lawrence Carson, President
Lrcarson@aquaamerica.com

Adam Burger
Aburger@aquaamerica.com

Kimberly Joyce 
kajoyce@aquaamerica.com

Bill Packer
wcpackerjr@aquaamerica.com

NJ American Water Company
One Water Street
Camden, NJ 08102

Cheryl Norton, President 
Cheryl.norton@amwater.com

Debbie Albrecht, Esq. 
Debbie.Albrecht@amwater.com

Christine Soares, Esq.
Christine.soares@amwater.com

Fayson Lakes Water Company
160 Boonton Avenue
Kinnelon, NJ 07405

John Cannie, President
flwc@optonline.net

Middlesex Water Company
481 C Route 1 South, Suite 400 
Iselin, NJ 08830 

Dennis W. Doll 
ddoll@middlesexwater.com

Jay Kooper 
jkooper@middlesexwater.com

Suez Water NJ, Inc.
461 From Road, Suite 400 
Paramus, New Jersey07652 

Charles Dickerson 
Charles.dickerson@suez.com

Rodolphe Bouichou 
Rodolphe.bouichou@suez.com

Jim Cagle
jim.cagle@suez.com

Midtown Water Company
1655 US Highway 9 
Old Bridge, NJ 08857

John J. Brunetti, President
Jbrunetti@brunetti.com

Jennifer Zappola, Tax Manager
Jzappola@brunetti.com

Shore Water Company
105-23rd Avenue
South Seaside Park, NJ 08752

Samuel Faiello, President
Samsjf@verizon.net

Gloria Stuart
Glorstuart@comcast.com

Simmons Water Company
PO Box 900
Branchville, NJ 07826

David B. Simmons, Jr., President
dbsjr@simmonstransport.com
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Montague Water Company
2335 Sanders Road
Northbrook, IL 60062

Steve Lubertozzi, President
Steve.lubertozzi@uiwater.com

Lake Lenape Water Company
83 Eagle Chase
Woodbury, NY 11797

Jeffrey Fuller, President
JMF1294@yahoo.com

AARP

AARP New Jersey State Office
303 George Street, Suite 505
New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Evelyn Liebman, Director of Advocacy
Eliebman@aarp.org

Janine G. Bauer, Esq.
Szaferman, Lakind, Blumstein & 
Blader, P.C.
JBauer@szafernab.com

Lawrence Levine, Director
Urban Water Infrastructure & Senior Attorney
40 W 20th Street
New York, NY 10011
llevine@nrdc.org

Atlantic City Sewer Company 
1200 Atlantic Avenue, Suite 300 
Atlantic City, NJ 08401

Wendy Stewart, President
wstewart@acsewerage.com

Carl Cordek
cordekc@aol.com

Mt. Olive Villages Water Company
200 Central Avenue
Mountainside, NJ 07902

Henryk Schwarz, President
ZLN1@aol.com


